Mass Intentions October 2025

Oct 1
Oct2
Oct3
Oct 4

Oct 5

Oct 6
Oct7
Oct 8
Oct9
Oct 10
Oct 11

Oct 12

Oct 13
Oct 14

Oct 15
Oct 16
Oct 17
Oct 18

Oct 19

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00 AM

Gary Elliot

Pat Phillips
Pat Bankston

Nelson Ortego

Bryan Phillippe

Elizabeth Politz, John Scarbrough, Julius Juneau,
Clayton Lemoine, Louis Juneau Family
Andy Juneau, The Gulino Family, Victor
Vidaurre, Kevin Vidaurre, Simoneaux &
Cockerham Families, Lloyd Landry Sr. and Jr.
Wilson & Erna Thibodeaux

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living and
deceased

Jim Sartwell
No Mass
No Mass-Priest Formation
No Mass-Priest Formation
No Mass-Priest Formation

Audrey Gipson

Stacey Silvio

JoAnn Mancuso
John & Ann Stanford, Tommy Campanile, Corey
Hurst, James "Barry" Woods, Joseph Mannino,
Rita Doucet, David Stanly, Huval Family,

Patty Steeber, Donna Hebert, Gladys & Vincent
Pizzalato, Chris Bringol

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living and
deceased

No Mass
Elmer & Irma Laird, Fr. Kenny Laird, Cassie
Sheehan, Jerry Duncan, Louise Serio, Charles &
Rita Serio, Dianne Smith, Rita Neck, Joseph
Mannino, Huval Family, Leo & Sallie Nijoka,
Andy & Jewel Buller

Gary Whittington

Vivian Daigle

Jill Guillot

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living and

deceased

Miller-White Family

Oct 20
Oct 21

Oct 22
Oct 23
Oct 24
Oct 25

Oct 26

Oct 27
Oct 28

Oct 29
Oct 30

Oct 31

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

4:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM

Billy Bezdek & Babette Vlahos
Vince Dileo Jr., Richard Stanek, Diana Graham,
Allen Crochet Sr. , Bart Crochet, Joseph
Mannino, Rosemary Silvio, Michael Pocoraro,
Huval Family, Richard Ryder Sr., Chris Bringol,
Rita Doucet
No Mass
Gary Whittington, Martha Fruge, Joseph and
Margaret Mannino, David Stanly, Stetson
Huval, Donna Hebert, Chris Bringol, Van
Guarino, Lam Thanh Ta, Joseph Bergeron,
Kiristal Rabalais, Ann Gubancsik
No Mass
Huval Family
No Mass
Eldred & Mozelle Caillouet, JoAnn Mancuso,
Robert & Elizabeth Blake, Bryan Phillipe,
T.D. & Rose DeGlandon, Clayton Lemoine,
Simoneaux/Cockerham Families, Donna
Wentworth Brian, Stetson Huval, Hattie &
Henry Ognibene, Ryan & Geneva Rabalais,
Rita Scardina Neck
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living and
deceased
James "Barry" Woods
Fanny Schittone
No Mass
Neelis Braud, Glenn Battle, Rosemary DelJean,
Corey Buhler, Lloyd & Francis Williams,
Lee & Mary Lee Cifreo, Stetson Huval,
Chris Bringol, Rita Doucet, Van Guarino,
Lori LeSage Gautreaux, Ellen Gauthier
No Mass-Joseph Mannino
Nancey Boley, Stetson Huval, James
Blankenship, Mary Rivers
No Mass

* as of September 17, 2025






